Annexure
Name of the corporate debtor : Unicast Autotech Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 08.07.2022
List of Creditor as on: 22.07.2022

List of Operational Creditors ( Suppliers )
Amount
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | of any | Amount
of Mutual | of claim Amount of
SI. No Name of Creditor . claim under
continge dues, not . .
: . verifica- tion
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim| Nature Whether nt Claim | that may [ admitted
receipt admitted of claim | related party? be set-off
1|Tata Capital Financial Services Limited |22.07.2022 9,34,29,953.00 ocC 9,34,29,953.00

Total




Remark
s, if any




